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Ontario High School Boarder Cross 1st Run - 3/4/2016

3/4/2016

Results

Event 3  Mixed 400 Meter Dash Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Hart, Garret               M Cisaa                  1:09.58    3
  2 Smith, Tanya               W Cisaa                  1:18.42    3
  3 Jellema, Elysia            W Cisaa                  1:25.91    3
  4 Weening, Jennifer          W Cisaa                  1:36.88
Section  2
  1 Burton, Jordie             W Ghac                     59.89    1
  2 Nagribianko, Nick          M Ghac                   1:13.32    1
  3 Sargant, Rob               M Ghac                   1:14.17    1
  4 Warrener, Duncan           M Ghac                   1:20.82
Section  3
  1 Chong, Adrienne            W Yraa                   1:08.37    2
  2 Taivassalo, Petja          W Yraa                   1:10.41    2
  3 Belo, Anthony              M Yraa                   1:25.54    2
 -- George, Mark               M Yraa                       DNS

Event 3  Mixed 400 Meter Dash Relay
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Burton, Jordie             W Ghac                     59.89   2   1
  2 Chong, Adrienne            W Yraa                   1:08.37   3   2
  3 Hart, Garret               M Cisaa                  1:09.58   1   3
  4 Taivassalo, Petja          W Yraa                   1:10.41   3   2
  5 Nagribianko, Nick          M Ghac                   1:13.32   2   1
  6 Sargant, Rob               M Ghac                   1:14.17   2   1
  7 Smith, Tanya               W Cisaa                  1:18.42   1   3
  8 Warrener, Duncan           M Ghac                   1:20.82   2
  9 Belo, Anthony              M Yraa                   1:25.54   3   2
 10 Jellema, Elysia            W Cisaa                  1:25.91   1   3
 11 Weening, Jennifer          W Cisaa                  1:36.88   1
 -- George, Mark               M Yraa                       DNS   3

                           Event 3  Mixed 400 Meter Dash Relay
                           Team Rankings - Running Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 3

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Ghac                               3:27.38       3
                   2  Yraa                               3:44.32       6
                   3  Cisaa                              3:53.91       9


